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 Plan Holders List:  Outfitting of Tandem Axle Cab and Chassis Truck -  REBID 
 
Bid Opening:       April 14, 2023   9:20 A.M 
Location:              Huron County Commissioner’s Office, Suite 7, 180 Milan Ave., Norwalk, OH 44857 
 
Project Contact:           Dale Moffit      
 
Addenda:                       None      Delivery Date:    March 1, 2024     
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Pick-Up    
or Mail 

Date 
Contractor                 

Name 
Contractor                  

Address 
Contact                
Name 

Phone E-mail 

MAIL 3/24/23 Lindco Equipment Sales 2168 E. 88 Dr. 

Merrillville, IN 46410 
Brian Hughes (219) 795-1448 lindco@lindco-usa.com 

MAIL 3/24/23 Henderson Products 2177 SR 19 Bucyrus, Ohio 

44820 
Ross Repp  rrepp@hendersonproducts.com 

MAIL 3/24/23 Judco  7501 W. River Rd. 

Elyria, OH  44035 
Rob Judge 440-322-6604 rob@judco-inc.com 

MAIL 3/24/23 Kalida Truck Equipment 30840 Tracy Rd 

Walbridge, OH  43465 
Kyle Vorst 419-666-3700 kvorst@kalidatruck.com 

MAIL 
3/24/23 Dexter Co 4933 Stezer Rd 

Bucyrus, OH  44820 
 800-653-5667  

 

MAIL 3/24/23 Custom Metal Works 286 SR 61 

Norwalk, OH  44857 
Andy Skinn 419-668-7536 andy@custommetal-inc.com 

MAIL 4/5/23 Classic Auto Group 6251 N. Ridge Rd Madison 

Ohio 44057 
Matt Miller 

440-679-9151 

(cell) 
mmiller@classicautocampus.com 
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